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MAGISTRATES' COUR'fS. 

TABLE showing the NUMBER of CIVIL CASES HE.ARD, &c., in the several Magistrat.es' Courui­

continued. 

-------·-----
Hawke's Bay P10t1i11cial Dislrict-continnrd. 

Porangahau 
Waipawa 
Waipukurau 
Wairoa 
Woodville 

W eUingt,m Provincial District. 
Bull's .. 
Carterton 
Eketahuna 
Featherston 
Feilding 
Foxton 
Greytown 
Hunter ville 
Kimbolton 
Levin .. 
Lower Hutt 
Mangaweka 
Martin borough 
Marton 
Masterton 
Ohakune 
Otaki .. 
Pahiatua 
Palmerston North 
Petone 
Pongaroa 
Raetihi 
Taihape 
Upper Hutt 
,vanganui 
Waverley 
Wellington 

Marlbarooyll Provincial Distri'.ct. 
Blenheim 
Haveloek 
Kaikoura 
Picton 

N«i,on l'rom'.ncial JJist1·1d. 
Ahaun, 
Hrightwater 
Rrnnnerton 
Charleston 
Cheviot 
ColJingwood 
Culverden 
Denniston 
0-ranity 
Karan{ea 
)lotneka 
:\1:urehison 
Nelson 
Reefton 
Takaka 
Westport 

TV estl,nul l',·m•inrinl fli.,tricl. 
Crevmouth 
Hokitika 
Kumarn 
Oka.rito 
Ross .. 
Stafford 

Canterlmr11 l'rtminc-ial fli•tric.t. 
Aknroa 
Amberlev 
Ashburton 
Chatham THlnnds 
Christchurch 
Darfield 
Fairlie 

---

Plaint. entered. 

Number. I Total Amount 
sued for. 

I 
II ! £ s. d. 

20 ! 164 2 3 
104 1,226 16 l 11 

163 2,513 3 7 11 

341 5,061 8 0 

I 42 641 18 0 

33 282 13 9 
156 1,868 16 11 I 
93 1,888 18 9 ' 

llO 1,898 3 3 
331 7,311 15 4 
80 784 2 2 
75 743 15 0 
42 659 2 2 

8 37 16 5 
128 1,777 9 2 
ll3 1,638 12 4 
19 298 8 11 
46 941 3 11 

214 2,628 5 4 
286 5,978 19 9 , 
154 2,032 12 2 
62 1,093 12 5 
94 1,466 17 1 

1,005 14,284 l 1 
120 1,102 1 3 

11 87 5 9 
114 2,653 16 5 
248 3,217 ll 5 
45 439 2 4 

1,465 20,871 6 ll 
59 635 15 9 

4,002 76,943 11 5 

279 4,786 17 3 
43 675 16 8 
74 930 19 0 
7 52 18 4 

4 69 9 4 
37 327 7 5 
3 13 6 0 
I 70 5 5 

27 245 10 8 
40 i 513 16 3 1 

20 631 0 2 I 2::1 258 17 9 
! 8 236 12 9 

13 265 7 9 
47 1,183 13 10 

9 I 218 12 2 
358 5,460 8 5 
86 904 14 1 
25 150 0 1 

160 2,181 7 1 

561 5,932 7 2 
86 l ,419 13 1 
4 42 19 8 
2 142 18 2 
2 100 0 0 .. .. 

12 232 3 8 i 
I 

16 160 10 3 
267 3,654 8 8 

2 26 0 0 
3,329 46,921 10 9 I 52 701 14 4 

:I 13 12:l 9 4 

OUea tried &nd dlaJ)Ole4 of during Year. 

(Including aaaea where tho amount i1 paid into Coun 
and :cl':.r.tecl In discharge of the debt, allO cuea 
where fu gmont is hy default, oonfeued, or oomented 
to In Court.) 

Number. Total Amount 
sued for. 

£ s. d. 
32 206 8 8 
59 931 9 2 

123 2,219 0 2 
260 3,884 6 2 
40 803 2 7 

21 252 12 8 
128 1,604 8 9 
76 1,125 16 5 
78 1,303 8 0 

176 4,223 6 3 
85 1,024 15 3 
44 429 5 3 
42 659 2 2 Ii 
7 37 16 5 

89 977 8 7 
81 1,162 0 9 
21 361 14 11 
28 524 19 7 

130 1,699 13 4 
175 3,480 8 5 
125 2,2211310 
32 480 1 0 
64 829 18 5 

633 8,361 1 2 
68 720 19 9 
6 61 ll 0 

98 2,646 16 5 
186 1,949 17 1 
35 362 16 10 

803 12,826 2 1 
32 366 3 10 

2,407 39,105 18 2 

185 3,499 3 11 
47 778 2 11 
64 772 4 0 
6 50 0 4 

2 34 4 8 
18 133 5 4 
1 6 12 0 
1 70 5 5 

24 245 14 5 
32 360 14 0 
15 391 16 1 
15 192 3 6 
7 163 6 4 

11 219 18 l 

I 
55 1,125 ll 6 
5 191 3 3 

186 3,022 9 11 
68 581 15 1 
17 103 4 6 

114 1,444 4- lJ 

404 3,627 9 8 
59 982 lfi 0 

4 36 15 6 
1 2 3 2 ' 
3 100 0 0 

i .. .. 
I 

10 234 9 10 
14 247 12 3 

142 2,151 5 3 
3 226 0 0 

1,883 27,626 0 2 
62 794 14 8 
16 239 12 7 

Total Amount 
recovered. 

£ s. d 
163 15 
657 13 

9 
2 

1,535 3 11 
3,511 17 

694 13 

243 14 
1,230 7 

497 16 
1,270 5 

2 
6 

2 
6 
7 
9 

3,410 8 11 
616 16 
404 4 
508 19 

8 8 
936 0 
862 19 

9 
3 
4 
6 
l 

234 14 11 
6 

2 
3 
1 
4 
5 
2 
8 
8 
1 
0 
7 
5 
9 
4 
7 

471 19 
1,521 6 
2,760 13 
1,501 11 

374 19 
648 io 

7,461 5 
695 14 
40 15 

2,261 14 1 
1,734 10 

260 14 
11,044 15 

363 6 
112,241 1 

2,575 2 
327 6 
567 3 

1 
1 
6 

13 18 1l 

.. 
121 11 

6 12 
66 3 1 

155 1 1 
206 3 
172 8 
124 6 
138 6 
91 19 

617 10 
191 3 

2,769 13 
501 14 

91 15 
1,113 4 

1,844 10 
880 18 
36 15 
2 3 

90 0 
.. 

229 5 
292 3 

1,624 16 
8 13 

18,853 15 
451 15 
162 16 

0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
4 
5 
4-
1 
2 
3 
2 
2 
6 
1 

0 
5 
6 
2 
6 

4 
8 
5 
0 
4 
0 
l 
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